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’Appetizeré
Vegetable Samosa
Onion Bhaji

Gobi Manchurian Dry
Chicken Chili

Paneer Tikka

Tandoori Chicken Wings
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Vegetarian

Aloo Gobi

Dal Makhani

Paneer Tikka Masala
Palak Paneer

Matar Paneer

Paneer Tikka Masala
Matar Paneer

Bhindi

Yellow Dal

Chana Masala

Aloo Palak

Malai Kofta

VY =

$14.95

$6.95
$6.95
$11.95
$13.95

$12.95

$14.95
$14.95
$15.95
$15.95

$15.95

$15.95
$15.95
$14.95
$13.95
$14.95
$14.95

$15.95

Soups

Tomato Soup
Manchow Soup
Dal Soup
Biryani

Shrimp Biryani

Chicken Biryani
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Chicken Vindaloo
Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Korma

Kadai Chicken

Butter Chicken

Chicken Madras
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Fish Masala

Fish Vindaloo
Shrimp Vindaloo
Goan Shrimp Curry
Fish Curry

Shrimp Korma

et

$4.95
$4.95

$4.95

$21.95

$18.95

$18.95
$18.95
$18.95
$18.95
$18.95

$18.95

$22.95
$22.95
$22.95
$22.95
$22.95

$22.95
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Butter Naan

Bullet Naan

Chocolate Naan

Tandoori Roti

Kashmiri Naan

Cheese Naan
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Kadai Lamb
Lamb Saag

Lamb Rogan Josh
Lamb Vindaloo

Goat Curry

Tandoori

Lamb Chops
Tandoori Chicken
Tandoori Mixed Grill
Tandoori Salmon

Tandoori Shrimp
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$3.25

$4.25

$4.25

$3.25

$4.25

84.25

$22.95

$22.95

$22.95

$22.95

$22.95

$26.95

$18.95

$24.95

$23.95

$23.95
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